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SAL EDUCATION 
 
 

Name of the Institute SAL EDUCATION 
Name of the Event Essay Competition on G20 or Anti-Corruption 
Date of the Event 24th March, 2023 
Time  12:00 PM Onwards 
Type of the Event 
(Mention the name of the 
events /programmes organised 
as in the circular) 

Essay Competition on G20 or Anti-Corruption 

Summary of the Event- 
 
SAL Education & COGNIAN Incubation & Research Center has organized an essay competition on 
the theme G20 under IIC & SSIP as “Essay Competition on G20 or Anti-Corruption” to make the 
students/ participants aware about G20 and increase their Knowledge on 24th March,2023. In this 
event, the students of different field and institutes- SAL College of Engineering, SAL Institute of 
Technology & Engineering Research, SAL Engineering & Technology Institute, SAL Institute of 
Pharmacy, SAL Institute of Management and SAL Institute of Diploma Studies have participated 
with enormous numbers… etc……according to event. 
 
Event Faculty Coordinator/Organizer: 
Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 
Event Expert: 
Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. ----- ----- ----- 
List of Event Coordinator: 

1. Shukan Rabadiya Student Shukanpatel19@gmail.com 
2. Het Patel Student lakhnakiyahet1517@gmail.com 

List of Event Sub-Coordinator: 
1. ------ ------- ------- 

List of Event Volunteers: 
1. Sanjana Bhavsar Student sanjanabhavsar39@gmail.com 
2. Kashish Soni Student kashishsoni2404@gmail.com 
3. Vishwa Shah  Student vishwashah9124@gmail.com 
4. Yash Prajapati Student yashprajapati1007@gmail.com 
5. Maithili Patel Student patelmaithili55@gmail.com 

 
List of the Participants: 
Student/Faculty Member/ Mentor/Other 
 

Sr. Full Name Gender College Email Address 

1 Raj Thakar M SCE rajthakar2337@gmail.com 

2 Avi Dedania M SCE avidedania2001@gmail.com 

3 Yash Gohel M SCE yashgohel04@gmail.com 

4 Manav Chawda M SCE manav.chawda7@gmail.com 

5 Devam Prajapati M SCE devamprajapti1@gmail.com 

6 Sneh Patel M SCE snehpatel635@gmail.com 

7 Priyam Pandya M SCE Priyamp901@gmail.com 

8 Shreya Patel F SCE patelshreya2501@gmail.com 
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9 Jinal Khaped F SETI Jinalkhaped9446@gmail.com 

10 Jash Aherwal M SALITER jashaherwal001@gmail.com 

11 Vinay Kakadiya M SCE kakadiya.vinay03@gmail.com 

12 Harsh Mehta M SCE mehtaharsh626@gmail.com 

13 Yash Kesur M SETI yashkesur2004@gmail.com 

14 Shreya Joshi F SALITER Shreyaj2543@gmail.com 
 

WINNER OF THE EVENT: 

Sr. Full Name Gender College Email Address 
1 Raj Thakar M SCE rajthakar2337@gmail.com 

 

Google Drive Link of Good Quality Photographs:   

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/3/folders/1jCH9cXa7yt0c78   

 
*** 


